
Vitthalrao Patil Mahavidyalaya, Kale 

Department of Political Science 

 

Constitution Day – 26.11.2021 
 

 On the occasion of Constitution Day, 2021 department of Political Science organises Quiz Competition for 
all College Students. The following Notice and google quiz form was forwarded through What’s App group. 66 
Students participated the same.  

 

Notice forwarded on What’s App Group. 

 



List of Participants: 

Timesta
mp Email Full Name 

Other 
Identifi
er 

Other 
Identifier 2 

Tota
l 
Scor
e 

Perce
nt 
Score 

Passed
? 

Certifica
te ID 

11/25/202
1 8:37:00 avadhutsur2002@gmail.com 

Avadhut 
suryavanshi  B.A. II 

Vitthal patil 
mahavidylay 
and jr kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00000
6 

11/25/202
1 

11:33:14 adisarevishwajit@gmail.com 

Adisare 
vishwajit 
mohan B.A. III Vithalrao patil 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00000
7 

11/25/202
1 

17:12:29 sureshsp6307@gmail.com 
Suresh 
Pandhare B.A. II 

Vitthalrav patil 
mahavidyalaya 
kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00000
8 

11/25/202
1 

17:16:07 pankajshinde5051@gamil.com 

Pankaj 
sanjay 
shinde B.A. II 

Vitthl patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00000
9 

11/25/202
1 

17:20:48 
Pankajshinde5051@gamil.co
m 

Pankaj 
sanjay 
shinde B.A. II 

Vitthl patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
0 

11/25/202
1 

17:24:30 pankajshinde5051@gamil.com 

Pankaj 
sanjay 
shinde B.A. II 

Vitthl patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
1 

11/25/202
1 

17:39:38 jpruthvi71@gmail.com 

Pruthviraj 
suhas 
jadhav B.A. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalaya, 
kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
2 

11/25/202
1 

17:44:44 jpruthvi71@gmail.com 

Pruthviraj 
Suhas 
Jadhav B.A. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalaya, 
kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
3 

11/25/202
1 

18:50:07 ankitajogam@gmailco.com 

Ankita 
Bhivaji 
jogam  B.A. II 

Vitthal patil 
college. Kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
4 

11/25/202
1 

18:55:42 ankitajogam@gmail.com 

Ankita 
Bhivaji 
jogam  B.A. II 

Vitthal patil 
college. Kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
5 

11/25/202
1 

19:26:32 
ganeshmharugade1999@gmail
.com 

Ganesh 
Shripati 
Mharugade B.A. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
college, kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
6 



11/25/202
1 

19:51:16 
siddhughodake551@gmail.co
m 

Sushmita 
Chandrakan
t Bhandare B.A. II 

Shri Sant 
Damaji Collage 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
7 

11/25/202
1 

19:57:21 vp788556@gmail.com 

Vaishnavi 
Kundalik 
Patil B.Sc. I 

Vittalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalay 
Kale 22 73.3% 

FALS
E  

11/25/202
1 

19:57:57 
sameermore101572@gmail.co
m 

More 
Sameer 
tanaji B.Sc. III V.P.M, kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
8 

11/25/202
1 

19:58:31 
dhamanekarabhishek@gmail.c
om 

Abhishek 
subhash 
dhamanekar B.Sc. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalaya 
kale 20 66.7% 

FALS
E  

11/25/202
1 

19:58:51 sonalidavale932@gimail.com 

sonali 
Ganesh 
Davale  B.A. II 

shri sant damaji 
mahavidyalay 
mangalwedha  28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00001
9 

11/25/202
1 

20:02:26 sonalidavale932@gimail.com 

sonali 
Ganesh 
Davale  B.A. II 

shri sant damaji 
mahavidyalay 
mangalwedha  30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
0 

11/25/202
1 

20:09:02 jhibja@gmail.com 

Hibja 
Nasimaham
ad Jamadar B.Sc. I 

Vittha Patil 
madhymik 
vidhyalay 
andJr.college 
kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
1 

11/25/202
1 

20:09:22 
ghatageshubham1997@gmail.
com 

Shubham 
Sambhaji 
ghatage B.Sc. III 

Vithalrao patil 
mahavidyalya  18 60.0% 

FALS
E  

11/25/202
1 

20:10:32 adinathlohar007@gmail.com 

Adinath 
Bharat 
lohar B.Sc. I 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
2 

11/25/202
1 

20:23:28 op682492@gmail.com 
Patil omkar 
krushna B.Sc. II 

Vittal patil 
महािवīालय कळे 18 60.0% 

FALS
E  

11/25/202
1 

20:24:21 
abhijeetnalawade1610@gmail.
com 

Abhijeet 
Shankar 
Nalawade B.Sc. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalaya 
kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
3 

11/25/202
1 

20:25:35 
jamadarsalman3064@gmail.co
m 

Salman 
kasim 
jamadar  B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale  26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
4 

11/25/202
1 

20:29:22 sharadk1523@gmail.com 

Sharad 
bajirao 
kamble  B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
5 



11/25/202
1 

20:34:16 sharadk1523@gmail.com 

Sharad 
bajirao 
kamble B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao Patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale.  28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
6 

11/25/202
1 

20:36:09 annuparit3217@gmail.com Aniket parit B.A. II 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
Kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
7 

11/25/202
1 

20:38:48 
jamadarsalman3064@gmail.co
m 

Jamadar 
Salman 
kasim  B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale  28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
8 

11/25/202
1 

20:39:55 cnavnath001@gmail.com 

Chavan 
Navnath 
Narayan  B.A. II 

Vidnyan 
Mahavidyaly 
Sangola  20 66.7% 

FALS
E  

11/25/202
1 

20:41:52 
jamadarsalman3064@gmail.co
m 

Jamadar 
Salman 
kasim  B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale  30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00002
9 

11/25/202
1 

20:46:30 abhijitranage@gamail.com 

Abhijit 
babaso 
ranage B.Sc. II Vmp kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
0 

11/25/202
1 

20:59:26 surajskamble512@gmail.com 

Suraj 
sambhaji 
kamble B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
1 

11/25/202
1 

21:02:29 sujatashikto440@gamail.com 

Sujata 
manohr 
shiktode B.A. III 

Shri sant damaji 
mahavidhyla 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
2 

11/25/202
1 

21:18:06 sujatashikto440@gamail.com 

Sujata 
manohr 
shiktode B.A. III 

Shri sant damaji 
mahavidhyla  30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
3 

11/25/202
1 

21:22:35 
pournimasuryavanshi3@gimai
l.com 

Pournima 
jagnnath 
suryavanshi B.A. II 

Vittalrao patil 
college ,kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
4 

11/25/202
1 

21:25:14 
shubhampatil7791@gmail.co
m 

Shubham 
rajaram 
patil  B.A. III 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Kale. 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
5 

11/25/202
1 

21:33:36 vijaypatil6225@gmail.com 

Vijay 
ganapati 
patil  B.Sc. I 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Kale 10 33.3% 

FALS
E  

11/25/202
1 

21:34:51 
indrajitballal.6666@gmail.co
m 

Indrajit 
Ballal B.Sc. I 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay,k
ale. 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
6 



11/25/202
1 

21:41:52 navalavj@gmail.com 
jyoti 
navalav  B.A. III vithhal patil  24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
7 

11/25/202
1 

22:00:34 
prakashgajabar914@gmail.co
m 

Prakash 
ningappa 
Gajabar B.Sc. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidhylay 
kale Tal.karveer 
Dis.kolhapur 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
8 

11/25/202
1 

22:06:36 vijaydk8886@gmail.com 
Vijay D. 
Kamble B.A. III 

S. B. Khade 
Mahavidyalaya 
Koparde 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00003
9 

11/25/202
1 

22:18:29 Maheshlohar829@gmail.com 
Mahesh 
rajesh lohar B.Sc. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale  30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
0 

11/25/202
1 

22:33:14 yash8530630021@gmail.com 

Yash 
Sambhaji 
Patil B.Sc. II 

Vittahalarao 
patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
1 

11/25/202
1 

23:17:53 gaureeshreepatil@gmail.com 

Gaureeshre
e Sanjay 
Patil  B.Sc. I 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalay, 
kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
2 

11/26/202
1 6:07:16 dishawagh226@gmail.com 

Disha 
Dattatry 
wagh B.A. II 

Sant Damaji 
Mahavidyalay, 
Mangalwedha 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
3 

11/26/202
1 6:38:52 

kamblesambhaji713@gmail.co
m 

Sambhaji 
Sonaba 
Kamble B.Sc. III 

Vittalrao Patil 
College kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
4 

11/26/202
1 7:46:02 pparsadpatil@gmail.com 

Prasad 
Dnyandev 
Patil B.Sc. I 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalaya 
kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
5 

11/26/202
1 7:46:19 Pachakateaanada@gmail.com 

Pratiksha 
Ananda 
Pachakate B.A. II 

Vitthalaro Patil 
Mahvidyalaya 
Kale 18 60.0% 

FALS
E  

11/26/202
1 7:50:15 pparsadpatil@gmail.com 

Prasad 
Dnyandev 
Patil B.Sc. I 

Vitthalarao patil 
mahavidyaya 
kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
6 

11/26/202
1 7:53:38 pparsadpatil@gmail.com 

Prasad 
dnyandev 
patil B.Sc. I 

Vitthalarao patil 
mahavidyalaya 
kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
7 

11/26/202
1 8:58:17 saritakamble6411@gmali.com 

Sarita 
sardar 
kamble B.A. III 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
8 



11/26/202
1 9:11:03 kambleishvar442@gmail.com 

Kamble 
ishwar 
Gajanan  B.A. II Vpkale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00004
9 

11/26/202
1 

10:58:51 
bhagyashripatil2301@gmail.c
om 

Bhagyashri 
Vitthal patil B.A. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
0 

11/26/202
1 

12:27:11 
akankshamugade0@gamil.co
m 

Akanksha 
Bandu 
Mugade B.Sc. I 

Vitthàlrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
Kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
1 

11/26/202
1 

12:45:26 
rutujadabholkar52@gmail.co
m 

Rutuja 
Shivaji 
Dabholkar  B.Sc. II 

Vitthalrao Patil 
mahavidyalaya, 
kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
2 

11/26/202
1 

13:14:36 akshayspatil@hdfcsales.com 

Akshay 
Sadashiv 
Patil  B.A. II 

Vithal Rao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
Kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
3 

11/26/202
1 

13:46:14 rahulgpatil854@gmail.com 

Pallavi 
manikrao 
patil B.A. II 

Vitthalrao patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
kale.  26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
4 

11/26/202
1 

15:36:25 sachintopkar3575@gmail.com 
Sachin 
topkar B.A. II 

vitthal Rao Patil 
college kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
5 

11/26/202
1 

17:27:13 pratikshamugade@gmail.com 

Pratiksha 
Hari 
Mugade  B.Sc. II 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
Kale  24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
6 

11/26/202
1 

18:16:16 
prakashingale0408@gmail.co
m 

Prakash 
ingale B.Sc. III V.p.college kale 14 46.7% 

FALS
E  

11/26/202
1 

23:08:40 
bhosalesanket9292@gmail.co
m 

Sanket 
Sanjay 
Bhosale B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyala 
Kale 28 93.3% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
7 

11/26/202
1 

23:15:00 
bhosalesanket9292@gmail.co
m 

Sanket 
Sanjay 
Bhosale B.Sc. III 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyala 
Kale 30 

100.0
% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
8 

11/27/202
1 

10:35:04 molevaibhav009@gmail.com 

vaibhav 
subhash 
mole B.A. II 

vitthalrao patil 
mahavidyalay 
kale 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00005
9 

11/27/202
1 

11:44:39 hrishikamble417@gmail.com 

Rushikesh 
Sarjerao 
Kamble B.A. II 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya 
kale 24 80.0% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00006
0 



11/27/202
1 

11:52:45 hrishikamble417@gmail.com 

Rushikesh 
Sarjerao 
Kamble B.A. II 

Vitthalrao Patil 
Mahavidyalaya, 
Kale. 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00006
1 

11/27/202
1 

11:54:11 
prathameshkhabade121@gmai
l.com 

Prathamesh 
Baburao 
Khabade B.Sc. III 

Vithal Rao patil 
mahavid 16 53.3% 

FALS
E  

11/27/202
1 

16:41:49 poojanale983@gmail.com 

Pratiksha 
Hari 
Mugade  B.Sc. II V. P. M 26 86.7% TRUE 

T0QYC
A-
CE00006
2 

 

 

 


